
Licensed To: GRAL - Pebble Creek HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   6/10/2024  Page 1

Individual Top Times

Old Church Community Center [OC-VA]

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

6 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBugin, Afton 5   31.70 Y N F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWyatt, Sam 6   33.13 Y N F

 3 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverCrowder, Joseph E 6   40.94 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchMeanley, Claire M 6   43.88 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJarvis, Andrew T 5 1:02.44 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchCrowder, Henry D 4 1:03.00 Y N F

6 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBugin, Afton 5   34.56 Y N F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchMeanley, Claire M 6   38.44 Y N F

 3 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWyatt, Sam 6   39.28 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchCrowder, Joseph E 6   42.37 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchCrowder, Henry D 4   57.82 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJarvis, Andrew T 5 1:20.70 Y N F

8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrooks, Charley 8   36.19 Y SV F

 2 7/12/2023 Wembly at MechanicsvilleWhitlow, Gabriel R 8   56.43 Y N F

 3 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJarvis, Abby L 7 1:04.00 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBabbin, Mikey M 8 1:10.38 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJones, Charlie A 8 1:14.75 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchCrowder, William J 7 1:15.50 Y N F

 7 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestWhitlow, Ari 8 1:17.31 Y N F

8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchBrooks, Charley 8   23.81 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrehm, Felicity 8   35.06 Y N F

 3 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchHurtubise, Grayden J 7   36.53 Y N F

 4 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchWhitlow, Gabriel R 8   43.32 Y N F

 5 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchNelson, Charlotte L 8   53.44 Y N F

 6 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverCrowder, William J 7   53.69 Y N F

8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrooks, Charley 8   17.44 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Gabriel R 8   35.43 Y N F

 3 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverWhitlow, Ari 8   41.00 Y N F

7-8 25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrooks, Charley 8   16.47 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrehm, Felicity 8   23.38 Y N F

 3 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Gabriel R 8   23.88 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchNelson, Charlotte L 8   26.38 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchMeanley, Katelyn E 8   26.71 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBarden, Klara L 7   28.94 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Ari 8   29.25 Y N F

 8 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchHurtubise, Grayden J 7   29.28 Y N F

 9 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchBabbin, Mikey M 8   30.02 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJarvis, Abby L 7   31.81 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJones, Charlie A 8   33.19 Y N F

 12 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchWright, Connor I 8   33.46 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchCrowder, William J 7   37.50 Y N F

7-8 25 Back
 1 6/20/2023 Old Church at Pebble CreekBrooks, Charley 8   23.65 Y JV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrehm, Felicity 8   26.85 Y N F

 3 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchNelson, Charlotte L 8   30.54 Y N F

 4 7/12/2023 Wembly at MechanicsvilleWhitlow, Gabriel R 8   31.61 Y N F
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 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Ari 8   31.78 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJones, Charlie A 8   33.06 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBarden, Klara L 7   33.20 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchHurtubise, Grayden J 7   33.35 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJarvis, Abby L 7   33.89 Y N F

 10 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchBabbin, Mikey M 8   35.82 Y N F

 11 6/20/2023 Old Church at Pebble CreekCrowder, William J 7   36.73 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchMeanley, Katelyn E 8   37.03 Y N F

 13 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchWright, Connor I 8   41.12 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchEvelyn, Boyce S 7 1:06.76 Y N F

9-10 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBugin, Baker M 10   35.88 Y V F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchFrye, Adler A 9   42.03 Y N F

 3 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWyatt, Nate 10   42.87 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchPaquette, Fiona Q 10   42.97 Y N F

 5 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsOwen, Quinn 9   45.23 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBerberich, Emma G 10   48.72 Y N F

 7 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchMarion, Caleb C 10   50.14 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBarden, Kinzie L 10   52.72 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBabbin, Janey M 10   55.32 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchPope, Emma L 10   58.58 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchDuncan, Victoria 10 1:00.95 Y N F

 12 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchLum, Ava E 10 1:03.38 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchHills, Josie 9 1:07.03 Y N F

9-10 50 Back
 1 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchBugin, Baker M 10   50.83 Y N F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchPaquette, Fiona Q 10   54.45 Y N F

 3 6/20/2023 Old Church at Pebble CreekBerberich, Emma G 10   54.90 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBabbin, Janey M 10   55.22 Y N F

 5 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchWyatt, Nate 10   58.15 Y N F

 6 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchMarion, Caleb C 10 1:00.14 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchHills, Josie 9 1:01.12 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBarden, Kinzie L 10 1:01.72 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchDuncan, Victoria 10 1:02.07 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchPope, Emma L 10 1:02.57 Y N F

 11 6/20/2023 Old Church at Pebble CreekLum, Ava E 10 1:08.30 Y N F

9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWyatt, Nate 10   54.53 Y ADV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBugin, Baker M 10   54.90 Y ADV F

 3 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverPaquette, Fiona Q 10   56.47 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchFrye, Adler A 9 1:01.53 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchDuncan, Victoria 10 1:11.84 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchHills, Josie 9 1:15.68 Y N F

 7 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchBerberich, Emma G 10 1:20.21 Y N F

 8 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchMarion, Caleb C 10 1:20.96 Y N F

9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBugin, Baker M 10   44.25 Y V F

11-12 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchSanchez, Gabriella 11   31.09 Y JV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBugin, Liam S 12   31.40 Y JV F

 3 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestOwen, Elliott J 12   35.45 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchHills, Tristan 12   37.17 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Banon M 12   37.62 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchPreston, James A 12   39.59 Y N F
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 7 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchTerrana, Gus L 11   39.82 Y N F

 8 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestDuncan, Ethan C 11   40.34 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchGoodman, Brody 12   41.21 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrehm, Eli D 11   42.44 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchPreston, Lizzy K 11   42.87 Y N F

 12 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchOwen, Jackson 12   43.78 Y N F

 13 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverWright, Izabella G 12   44.16 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchMeanley, Ellie G 12   44.94 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBerberich, Brayden 11   46.12 Y N F

 16 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchGlass, Lillian 11   46.97 Y N F

 17 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchNelson, Gabriel E 11   47.97 Y N F

 18 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJarvis, Austin C 12   54.31 Y N F

11-12 50 Back
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsSanchez, Gabriella 11   38.95 Y ADV F

 2 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverOwen, Elliott J 12   41.72 Y ADV F

 3 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchBugin, Liam S 12   43.38 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchHills, Tristan 12   44.40 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchPreston, James A 12   49.59 Y N F

 6 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchWhitlow, Banon M 12   49.69 Y N F

 7 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchDuncan, Ethan C 11   50.65 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchGlass, Lillian 11   51.91 Y N F

 9 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestGoodman, Brody 12   52.05 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchMeanley, Ellie G 12   53.16 Y N F

 11 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverBrehm, Eli D 11   53.38 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchPreston, Lizzy K 11   55.50 Y N F

 13 6/20/2023 Old Church at Pebble CreekOwen, Jackson 12   56.14 Y N F

 14 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestTerrana, Gus L 11   57.44 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBerberich, Brayden 11   58.77 Y N F

 16 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchWright, Izabella G 12   58.84 Y N F

 17 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJarvis, Austin C 12 1:06.69 Y N F

 18 6/20/2023 Old Church at Pebble CreekNelson, Gabriel E 11 1:07.00 Y N F

11-12 50 Breast
 1 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverOwen, Elliott J 12   47.88 Y N F

 2 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchWright, Izabella G 12   48.64 Y N F

 3 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestBugin, Liam S 12   48.87 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchTerrana, Gus L 11   50.06 Y N F

 5 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestGoodman, Brody 12   50.81 Y N F

 6 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchDuncan, Ethan C 11   51.43 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchGlass, Lillian 11   53.00 Y N F

 8 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchSanchez, Gabriella 11   53.72 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchHills, Tristan 12   53.87 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrehm, Eli D 11   54.50 Y N F

 11 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Banon M 12   59.85 Y N F

 12 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchNelson, Gabriel E 11 1:12.75 Y N F

 13* 6/20/2023 Old Church at Pebble CreekOwen, Jackson 12 1:13.82 Y N F

 13* 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchJarvis, Austin C 12 1:13.82 Y N F

 15 6/20/2023 Old Church at Pebble CreekBerberich, Brayden 11 1:15.35 Y N F

11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchSanchez, Gabriella 11   36.63 Y JV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBugin, Liam S 12   37.91 Y JV F

 3 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverWhitlow, Banon M 12   45.77 Y N F

 4 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchDuncan, Ethan C 11   57.27 Y N F

 5 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchGoodman, Brody 12 1:00.19 Y N F

 6 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchOwen, Jackson 12 1:10.25 Y N F
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13-14 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchFrye, Graham G 13   25.81 Y SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchBrooks, Gracie G 13   28.50 Y V F

 3 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverBrehm, Katie R 14   30.58 Y ADV F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchSanchez, Madeline 13   33.25 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchTerrana, Rosie A 13   38.89 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBaker, Jake O 14 1:15.59 Y N F

13-14 50 Back
 1 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchFrye, Graham G 13   30.96 Y SV F

 2 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchBrooks, Gracie G 13   32.84 Y V F

 3 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsSanchez, Madeline 13   37.32 Y ADV F

 4 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrehm, Katie R 14   41.34 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchTerrana, Rosie A 13   46.51 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBaker, Jake O 14 1:24.56 Y N F

13-14 50 Breast
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsFrye, Graham G 13   32.11 Y SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchBrooks, Gracie G 13   36.43 Y SV F

 3 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchBrehm, Katie R 14   41.21 Y JV F

 4 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchSanchez, Madeline 13   46.03 Y N F

 5 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchTerrana, Rosie A 13 1:02.93 Y N F

13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchFrye, Graham G 13   27.38 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrooks, Gracie G 13   30.47 Y SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchSanchez, Madeline 13   41.41 Y N F

 4 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverBrehm, Katie R 14   45.97 Y N F

15-18 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrehm, Alex P 16   23.56 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchKelly, Nathan R 17   24.45 Y V F

 3 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrooks, Connor S 15   25.03 Y JV F

 4 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsSpeeks, Whitney E 17   26.14 Y SV F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchDavis, Jada C 15   28.31 Y JV F

 6 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchRandolph, Claire A 15   28.87 Y JV F

 7 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchHurtubise, Bryden G 18   29.04 Y JV F

 8 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverWhitlow, Taylor M 17   29.08 Y ADV F

 9 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchAgee, Owen A 16   29.10 Y N F

 10 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchLaPrade, Julia K 15   30.14 Y N F

 11 7/19/2022 Old Church at WemblyAgee, Joelle E 17   30.43 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWade, Mady 16   30.65 Y N F

 13 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchWhitlow, Cordelia A 15   30.78 Y N F

 14 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestSutton, Kelsey L 15   31.65 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Rebecca L 16   33.35 Y N F

 16 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchHurtubise, Emerson R 15   41.70 Y N F

15-18 50 Back
 1 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverBrehm, Alex P 16   27.09 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchKelly, Nathan R 17   28.25 Y V F

 3 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchBrooks, Connor S 15   30.22 Y JV F

 4 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsSpeeks, Whitney E 17   30.94 Y SV F

 5 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchDavis, Jada C 15   32.02 Y V F

 6 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsHurtubise, Bryden G 18   32.25 Y V F

 7 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchRandolph, Claire A 15   33.25 Y JV F

 8 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Cordelia A 15   33.81 Y JV F

 9 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchWhitlow, Taylor M 17   33.95 Y JV F

 10 6/13/2022 Tuckahoe Village West at Old ChurchAgee, Joelle E 17   34.07 Y JV F

 11 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverAgee, Owen A 16   35.09 Y N F
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 12 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchLaPrade, Julia K 15   36.13 Y N F

 13 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchWade, Mady 16   37.00 Y N F

 14 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverSutton, Kelsey L 15   37.25 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Rebecca L 16   37.39 Y N F

 16 6/29/2022 Hanover at Old ChurchHurtubise, Emerson R 15   55.88 Y N F

15-18 50 Breast
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsBrehm, Alex P 16   28.22 Y SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchBrooks, Connor S 15   35.50 Y ADV F

 3 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsHurtubise, Bryden G 18   36.07 Y SV F

 4 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchKelly, Nathan R 17   36.40 Y N F

 5 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsRandolph, Claire A 15   36.62 Y V F

 6 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchSpeeks, Whitney E 17   37.84 Y V F

 7 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchAgee, Owen A 16   38.82 Y N F

 8 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Taylor M 17   38.91 Y JV F

 9 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsSutton, Kelsey L 15   39.45 Y JV F

 10 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsWade, Mady 16   40.94 Y ADV F

 11 7/6/2022 Bell Creek at Old ChurchAgee, Joelle E 17   41.22 Y ADV F

 12 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchDavis, Jada C 15   42.37 Y N F

 13 7/5/2023 Bell Creek at Old ChurchWhitlow, Cordelia A 15   43.47 Y N F

 14 7/19/2022 Mechanicsville at Tuckahoe Village WestWhitlow, Rebecca L 16   48.45 Y N F

 15 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchHurtubise, Emerson R 15   51.83 Y N F

15-18 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrehm, Alex P 16   25.31 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchBrooks, Connor S 15   26.88 Y V F

 3 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverKelly, Nathan R 17   28.15 Y JV F

 4 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsSpeeks, Whitney E 17   28.78 Y SV F

 5 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsWhitlow, Taylor M 17   29.98 Y V F

 6 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverAgee, Owen A 16   31.78 Y N F

 7 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsWade, Mady 16   31.92 Y JV F

 8 6/28/2023 Mechanicsville at Old ChurchAgee, Joelle E 17   32.19 Y JV F

 9 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverWhitlow, Cordelia A 15   32.50 Y JV F

 10 6/5/2024 Pebble Creek at Old ChurchLaPrade, Julia K 15   33.22 Y JV F

 11 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsSutton, Kelsey L 15   34.15 Y ADV F

 12 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverDavis, Jada C 15   35.21 Y N F

 13 7/12/2023 Old Church at HanoverRandolph, Claire A 15   36.15 Y N F

 14 6/29/2022 Mechanicsville at Battlefield GreenWhitlow, Rebecca L 16   43.31 Y N F


